EXPERIENCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter ending :September 2019

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Mo

Summary statement holding of specified securities

: No. of Shares pledged or otherwise
Mo. of Mo. of fully paid it Total Shareholdi % of total f sh lculated SCRR No. of Voti Total % of Total {68 GERDOREN: Rt encumbered Mo. of equity sh held i
Category of shareholder 0.0 0. of Tully paid up equity otal no. areholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per : o. of Voting otal as a % ot Tota 0. of equrty shares held in

shareholders shares held shares held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Rights WVoting nght As a % of total As a % of total Shares dematenalized form
No.(z) Shares held(b) No.(z) held(b)

(A) Promoter & Promoter

s g 30,17,309 30,17,309 29.68 30,17,309 28.57 0.00 1241000 413 30,17,309
(B) Public 4514 7149083 7149083 70.32 79,650,083 71.49 13,00,000 1818 0.00 70,777,239
(C1) Shares underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DRs

Uo2) S hieiehley 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Employee Trust

(G} bxnEsmmoter-Hon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Public

Grand Total 4523 1,01,66,392 1,01,66,392 100.00 1,0582392 100.00 13,00,000 12.79 12.41,000 12.21 1,00,94 548

MNote:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Category of shareholder

Scrip Code : 526717

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total nos.
shares held

Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

Quarter Ending : September 2019

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

As a % of total Shares
held(b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
MANOJ SOMANI

PURNIMA SOMANI

USHADEVI SOMANI
MADHUSHREE SOMARNI
MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMARNI
MANISH SOMANI

Any Other (specify)

INDIAN BOBBIN MANUFACTURING COMPANY
FPRIVATE LIMITED

ARUNODAYA CREDIT AND HOLDINGS
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

VINAYAKA CR & HOLDING INV PVT LTD
Sub Total Al
AZ) Foreign

A=AT+AZ

15,34,189
9,06,440
18,620
12,000
16,280
70,749
510,100
14,83,120

1,06,120

6,57,000

7,20,000

30,17,309

30,17,309

15,34,189
9,06,440
18,620
12,000
16,280
70,749
510,100
14,83120

1,06,120

6,957,000

7,20,000

30,17,309

30,17,309

0.00

15.09

892

018

012

016

0.70

5.02

14.59

1.04

6.46

7.08

29.68

0.00

29.68

As a % of total Shares No.(3)
held(b) A

0.00 @ 10,00,000
0.00 5,00,000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 5,00,000

0.00 241,000

0.00 241,000

0.00
0.00 1241,000
0.00

0.00 1241000

0.00

65.18

55.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

98.02

16.25

0.00

36.68

0.00

41.13

0.00

41.13

15,34,189
9,06,440
18,620
12,000
16,280
70,749
510,100
14,83120

1,060,120

6,57,000

7.20,000

30,17,309

30,17,309
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THE NEW

Scrip Code : 526717

Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio Investors
DAVOS INTERNATIOMNAL FUND

ASPIRE EMERGING FUND

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/

President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. Z Lacs
PRABHUDAS J RATHOD

VIMAL SUDARSHAN BAFNA

DEVIKA VIMAL RATHOD

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

KPR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
SAMDANI COMMOSALES LLP
Mon-Resident Indian (MRI)

ASHIT MEHTA

VIJAY VASU

HUF

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED

FRIENDS STOCK RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

No. of
shareholder

4268

37

205

108

]

4510

4314

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

0

200

810091

161339

581691

810291

0

1888952

2188202

200000

249990

200000

2261638

1399587

126000

500000

805717

155000

123410

56304

332306

150000

6338792

7149083

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (Mo. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rnghts which are frozen etc.

MNote

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Total no. shares
held

200
8,10,091
1,61,339
581,691

8,10,291

18,88,952
21,88,202
2.00,000
249,990
2,00,000
22,61,638
13,99,557
1,26,000
5,00,000
805717
1,55,000
123410
56,364
3,32,306
1,50,000
63,38,792

71,49.083

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00
7197
1.59
b f2

797
0.00

0.00
18.58
21.562

197

246

197
22 25
13.77

1.24

492

7.93

1.62

1.21

0.55

327

1.48
62.35

7032

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

No. of Voting

Rights

200
8,10,091
1,61,339
581,691

8,10,291

18,88,952
21,88,202
2,00,000
2.49,990
2,00,000
26,77,638
13,99,557
1,26,000
5,00,000
805717
1,55,000
123410
56,364
3,32,306
1,50,000
67,564,792

75,65,083

WVoting nght

Total as a % of Total

0.00

0.00

7.66

1.52

0.00

7.66

0.00

0.00

17.85

2068

1.89

236

1.89

2530

13.23

472

7.61

1.46

0.53

3.14

1.42

63.83

71.49

No. of Locked in shares

6,50,000

200,000
200,000

6,50,000

5,00,000

1,50,000
13,00,000

13,00,000

held(b)

As a % of total Shares

29.70

100.00

0.00

100.00

2874

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

20.51

1818

Quarter ending : September 2019

No. of equity shares held in dematenalized

form({Not Applicable)

8,10,091
1,61,339
581,691

8,10,091

18,18,628
21,88,202
2,00,000
249,990
200,000
22,60,318
1398237
1,26,000
5,00,000
805717
1,55,000
123410
56,364
3,32,306
1,50,000
62,67,148

70,77,239



PERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Mon Public

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter ending : September 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Locked in

Category & Name of the Mo. of No. of fully paid up equity shares Total no. shares held(VIl = Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) shares(XII) Number of equity shares held in dematenalized form{XIV){Not
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) held(IV) IV+V+VI) (Vi) As a % of total Shares Applicable)
held
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 1] 0 0.00 0.00
MNote

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code : 526717 Quarter ending : September 2019

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

“ Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD. ACHINTYA SECURITIES PVT LTD 3,32,306 08/11/2019



