

Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code: 526717

Quarter ending :September 2019

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Catagony of shoreholder	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Total as a % of Total	No. of Locked in shares			es pledged or otherwise encumbered	No. of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder	shareholders	shares held	shares held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	30,17,309	30,17,309	29.68	30,17,309	28.51		0.00	12,41,000	41.13	30,17,309
(B) Public	4,514	71,49,083	71,49,083	70.32	75,65,083	71.49	13,00,000	18.18		0.00	70,77,239
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,523	1,01,66,392	1,01,66,392	100.00	1,05,82,392	100.00	13,00,000	12.79	12,41,000	12.21	1,00,94,548

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code: 526717

Quarter Ending: September 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Cotogon, of abarahalder	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Num	Number of Locked in shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	Number of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder	shareholders	shares held	shares held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	15,34,189	15,34,189	15.09		0.00	10,00,000	65.18	15,34,189
MANOJ SOMANI	1	9,06,440	9,06,440	8.92		0.00	5,00,000	55.16	9,06,440
PURNIMA SOMANI	1	18,620	18,620	0.18		0.00		0.00	18,620
USHADEVI SOMANI	1	12,000	12,000	0.12		0.00		0.00	12,000
MADHUSHREE SOMANI	1	16,280	16,280	0.16		0.00		0.00	16,280
MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI	1	70,749	70,749	0.70		0.00		0.00	70,749
MANISH SOMANI	1	5,10,100	5,10,100	5.02		0.00	5,00,000	98.02	5,10,100
Any Other (specify)	3	14,83,120	14,83,120	14.59		0.00	2,41,000	16.25	14,83,120
INDIAN BOBBIN MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,06,120	1,06,120	1.04		0.00		0.00	1,06,120
ARUNODAYA CREDIT AND HOLDINGS INVESTMENT PVT LTD	1	6,57,000	6,57,000	6.46		0.00	2,41,000	36.68	6,57,000
VINAYAKA CR & HOLDING INV PVT LTD	1	7,20,000	7,20,000	7.08		0.00		0.00	7,20,000
Sub Total A1	9	30,17,309	30,17,309	29.68		0.00	12,41,000	41.13	30,17,309
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	30,17,309	30,17,309	29.68		0.00	12,41,000	41.13	30,17,309



GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code: 526717

Quarter ending: September 2019

20.51

18.18

62,67,148

70,77,239

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting	Total as a % of Total	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized
Category & Name of the Shareholders	shareholder	shares held	held	of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00		0.00	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	810091	8,10,091	7.97	8,10,091	7.66		0.00	8,10,091
DAVOS INTERNATIONAL FUND	1	161339	1,61,339	1.59	1,61,339	1.52		0.00	1,61,339
ASPIRE EMERGING FUND	1	581691	5,81,691	5.72	5,81,691	5.50		0.00	5,81,691
Sub Total B1	4	810291	8,10,291	7.97	8,10,291	7.66		0.00	8,10,091
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4268	1888952	18,88,952	18.58	18,88,952	17.85		0.00	18,18,628
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	37	2188202	21,88,202	21.52	21,88,202	20.68	6,50,000	29.70	21,88,202
PRABHUDAS J RATHOD	1	200000	2,00,000	1.97	2,00,000	1.89	2,00,000	100.00	2,00,000
VIMAL SUDARSHAN BAFNA	1	249990	2,49,990	2.46	2,49,990	2.36		0.00	2,49,990
DEVIKA VIMAL RATHOD	1	200000	2,00,000	1.97	2,00,000	1.89	2,00,000	100.00	2,00,000
Any Other (specify)	205	2261638	22,61,638	22.25	26,77,638	25.30	6,50,000	28.74	22,60,318
Bodies Corporate	108	1399557	13,99,557	13.77	13,99,557	13.23		0.00	13,98,237
KPR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	126000	1,26,000	1.24	1,26,000	1.19		0.00	1,26,000
SAMDANI COMMOSALES LLP	1	500000	5,00,000	4.92	5,00,000	4.72	5,00,000	100.00	5,00,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	53	805717	8,05,717	7.93	8,05,717	7.61		0.00	8,05,717
ASHIT MEHTA	1	155000	1,55,000	1.52	1,55,000	1.46		0.00	1,55,000
VIJAY VASU	1	123410	1,23,410	1.21	1,23,410	1.17		0.00	1,23,410
HUF	44	56364	56,364	0.55	56,364	0.53		0.00	56,364
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED	1	332306	3,32,306	3.27	3,32,306	3.14		0.00	3,32,306
FRIENDS STOCK RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	1	150000	1,50,000	1.48	1,50,000	1.42	1,50,000	100.00	1,50,000

62.35

70.32

67,54,792

75,65,083

63.83

13,00,000

71.49 13,00,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

63,38,792

71,49,083

6338792

7149083

PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding.

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

4510

4514



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

	GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.
Scrip Code: 526717	Quarter ending: September 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII) No As a % of total Shares held		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

GOPALA POLYPLAST LTD.

Scrip Code: 526717 September 2019

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD.	ACHINTYA SECURITIES PVT LTD	3,32,306	3.27	08/11/2019